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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1136-0945-01
1136-0946- 01
9836- 9635-12
9699- 0060- 02
9836-9618-12
9699- 0035- 02
1136-0947-01
1136- 0956- 01
1136-0767-01
9699- 0060- 02
1136- 0608- 01
9997- 0625- 16
9747-0631-02
1136-0709-01
9847-7816- 16
1136- 1059-01
1136-0920- 01
1136-0973-01
9997- 0820- 16
9683- 0030- 02
9699- 0056- 02
1136-1017-01
1136- 0095-01
1136-0942-01
1136-0820- 01
9747-0531-02
1136-1019-01
1136-0810-01
1136-0982-01
1136-0873-01
1136-0984-01
1136-0983-01
9847-7813- 16
1136-1013-01
1136-0995-01
1136-0981-01
1136-1014-01
1136-1109-01

VWheel cover
Engi ne cover
Screw

Fl at washer
Screw

Fl at washer
Grass catcher cover
Handl e
Throttle | ever
Fl at washer
Washer

Screw

Lock nut

Pl at e

Screw
Throttl e cable
Seat

Seat support

. Screw

. Lock washer

. Fl at washer
Pi n

Hair pin

Cam

Screw

Nut i
Steerin\ﬁwheel

Tank Support

Fuel tank

Quard

Tank cap

Screw set I nkl



